Police Oversight Board
Community Outreach Subcommittee Meeting Dates

4™ Monday of every Month, 5:00-6:00 pm
For location, please check the Meeting Agenda posted on the CPOA website 3 days prior to the meeting.

Rev. Dr. Ring- Chair
Lisa Orick-Martinez
Johnny J. Armijo

2017
e Monday, January 30"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 1/25

e Monday, February 27"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 2/22

e Monday, March 27"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 3/22

e Monday, April 24"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 4/19

e Monday, May 22™
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 5/17

e Monday, June 26"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 6/21

e Monday, July 24"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 7/19

e Monday, August 28"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 8/23

e Monday, September 25"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 9/20

e Monday, October 23"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 10/18

e Monday, November 27"
o Agenda to be posted by Wednesday, 11/20

e No Meeting in December. Committee may choose to participate for a volunteer opportunity out
in the community in lieu of a meeting.



